PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FT35 - Portwest Compositelite Ogwen Low
Cut Trainer S1P

Collection: CompositeLite
Range: Footwear

Material Upper: KPU/ Mesh
Material Outsole: EVA/Rubber
Reference: F53

Outer Carton: 12

Product information

Modern and classic low cut trainer with contrasting colours for a sleek
stylish look. TPU moulded upper with mesh back offering excellent
breathability and comfort. 100% non-metallic, fibreglass toecap and
puncture resistant non-metallic midsole. Ideal for indoor and outdoor such Features
as warehouse operatives, fork lift driving, transportation, plumbers,

tradesman and general wear. . CE certified

- Composite toecap for added protection

. . ™
c o m p o s Itel I te - Lightweight composite PU cushioned midsole

- Anti-static footwear

CompositeLite - Energy Absorbing Seat Region
An exceptional range of safety footwear which is lightweight, flexible and
metal free. Portwest Compositelite footwear contains non metallic
protective fibreglass toecaps and/or non metallic protective midsoles.

- SRC - Slip resistant outsole to prevent slips and trips on ceramic and
steel surfaces

- Fuel and oil resistant outsole

Footwear - Dual density sole unit
Innovation, quality components, styling and expert construction define
the Portwest footwear collections. - 100% non-metallic

Standards I EU/UK/USA
EN ISO 20345 Black/Green Euro 36-48, UK 3-13, US 4-14
Black/Red Euro 36-48, UK 3-13, US 4-14
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FT35 - Portwest Compositelite Ogwen Low Cut Trainer S1P
Commodity Code: 6402990500

Test House
Intertek  (Notified Body No.: 0362)

Centre Court
LE191WD, UK

Cert No: LECFI00377423

CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Item

FT35BKD36
FT35BKD37
FT35BKD38
FT35BKD39
FT35BKD40
FT35BKD41
FT35BKD42
FT35BKD43
FT35BKD44
FT35BKD45
FT35BKD46
FT35BKD47
FT35BKD48

Colour

Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red

Weight (Kg)
1.0600
1.0600
1.1000
1.1400
1.1600
1.2200
1.2400
1.3000
1.3800
1.4200
1.4200
1.4800
1.4800

EAN13

5036108322718
5036108322725
5036108322732
5036108322749
5036108322756
5036108322763
5036108322770
5036108322787
5036108322794
5036108322800
5036108322817
5036108322824
5036108322831

DUN14

15036108811486
15036108811493
15036108811509
15036108811516
15036108811523
15036108811530
15036108811547
15036108811554
15036108811561
15036108811578
15036108811585
15036108811592
15036108811608
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